UNQFFICIAL CO ity

Chicage Tidle Insurance Company gi ggfe "eoei::?ﬁ 20205F |
WARRANTY DEED ge: §24.00

Cook Oounty Recorger of Deegg
ILLINOIS STATUTORY Dale: 1112112003 07,49 apy Pg: 1org

\

THE GRANTOR(S), Yun:way Sheridan LLC, of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Iilinojs for and in
consideration of TEN & 00/11)¢ OLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and
Warrant(s) to Jack Treier aﬁd—An;nﬂ i M RORaLBANTS Th Common = OF-a5-Joi AIS D
Mby-the-ent.hasy, (GRANTEL'S ADDRESS) 2514 Cardigan Drive, Akron, Ohio 44333 of the County of

Cog, | all interest in the following <eszribed Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Iilinois, to

witl:

LI TITTSS ARG a1

See Exhibit ‘A" ait4ched hereto and made a part hereof ;

LOVHL'S

SUBJECT TO: terms, provisions, covenants, conditions ar( Oftions contained in and rights and easements established by d é
the Declaration of Condominium Ownership recorded as docurietit number 003 0097477, as amended from time to time; /

(b) terms, provisions, covenants, conditions and options contained in-and rights and easements established by the Operating
Agreement and Declaration recorded as documnent number 00300974 17, 25 amended from time to time; and (¢) limitations

and conditions imposed by the Condominium Property Act,

described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set tenit'in the Declaration of Condominium,
aforesaid, and grantor reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and easeznsnts set forth in said Declaration
'S, for the benefit of the Temaining property described therein,

% Grantor also hereby grants to the Grantee, its successors and assigns, as rights apd =asements appurtenant to the above

% This deed is subject to all rights, easements, covenants, conditions, restrictions and reservations coutslned in sajd
Declaration the same as though the provisions of sajd Declaration were recited and stipulated at lengt} lierein.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 11-29—101-021-0000, 11-29-101-029-0000
Address(es) of Real Estate: 7740 N. Sheridan Unit 46, P13, P14, Chicago, Iilinois 60610

Dated this_/§ T%day of September, 2003

sONor

City of Chicago 4§ A% Real Estate
Dept. of Revenue {8 WmRER Transfer Stamp
Puneway Sheridan LLC 318311 %8’ $5,058.75
09/15/2003 14:46 Batch 11840 69
By:
Kenneth Sproul
Its Principal

BOX 333-CTi

s it i T



- 0332542005 Page: 2 of 3

+ STATE OF ILLINOIS, CMNQ)EK !s: | C 1A L C O PY

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY THAT Kenneth Sproul,

’personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared

ARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS

OMMISSION EXP. JAN. 4, (Notary Public)
OMMESION EXP. JAN. 4200¢ _ |

I OFEICIALSEAL
L SHANITA GOLDEN
N

Prepared By:  Gerald Berlin
150 N. Michigan Ave.- Suie 1115
Chicago, Illinois 60601

Mail To:

Michael J. Robins

33 N. Dearborn Ste 500 o~
Chicgo, Minois 60602

ol TP
RPN
A

Name & Address of T. axpayer: : ,
Jack Treier and Anjali Treier o g
7740 N. Sheridan o
Unit 46

Chicago, Illinois 60626

LR U =
IAMP any-pas L

o dha2r ;
N R

B S s,




0332542005 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFIGJAL COPY

Legal Description

!PCL [ UNITS 46 & P-13 & P-14 INTHE LAKEVIEW POINTE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A
SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

BLOCK 1 IN FERGUSON'S BIRCHWOOD ADDITION TO EVANSTON; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY [N A
STRAIGHT LINE TO THE POINT OF SEGINNING ALL IN THE NORTH WEST ¥ OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP
41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL B: THAT PART OFLOT 7IN FERGUSON BIRCH PARK ADDITION TO EVANSTON DESCRIBED As
FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHWES T-CORNER OF SAID LOT 7, THENCE EAST $1.94 F EET;

THE NORTHWEST ¥ OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 41 NOR'Fﬁ, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOJS.




